Match

Brown & Stanton
Huntley & Mathews
Smith & White
Ashworth & Ryder
Bassett & Cannard
Elena & Martin
Kennard & Tooke
Bowen & Clarke
Rickmans

Aldersey & Gonsalves
Dalmasso & Jewell
Black & Gillingham
Hunts

Annicchiarico & Gingell
Galpin & Lawson
Donnelly & Kanaka

Piste

Score

13
3
11
12
12
2
10
12
6
11
6
10
13
9
11
10

Match

Q-Finals

Brown & Stanton
Ashworth & Ryder
Bassett & Cannard
Bowen & Clarke
Aldersey & Gonsalves
Black & Gillingham
Hunts

Galpin & Lawson
Huntley & Mathews
Smith & White

Elena & Martin
Kennard & Tooke
Rickmans

Dalmasso & Jewell
Annicchiarico & Gingell
Donnelly & Kanaka

Piste

Score

Match

Ashworth & Ryder
Bassett & Cannard
Black & Gillingham
Hunts

Brown & Stanton
Bowen & Clarke
Aldersey & Gonsalves
Galpin & Lawson
Smith & White

Elena & Martin
Dalmasso & Jewell
Donnelly & Kanaka
Huntley & Mathews
Kennard & Tooke
Rickmans
Annicchiarico & Gingell

Piste

Score

12
8
11
7
10
8
13
2
9
13
9
7
12
10
2
13

Match

Gold
Final

Gold
Cons
Final

Silver
Final

Silver
Cons
Final

Ashworth & Ryder
Black & Gillingham

Brown & Stanton
Aldersey & Gonsalves

Elena & Martin
Dalmasso & Jewell

Huntley & Mathews
Annicchiarico & Gingell

Piste

Score

12

13




